City of Brighton Leasing Guidance

CITY OF BRIGHTON sight draft prepared 3-7-2017

Attachments:

A RESOLUTION OF THE CITY COUNCIL OF THE CITY OF 

BRIGHTON, COLORADO, AUTHORIZING THE SUBMITTAL OF A 

GRANT APPLICATION TO HISTORY COLORADO – STATE 

HISTORICAL FUND IN THE AMOUNT OF SEVENTEEN THOUSAND 

FIVE HUNDRED DOLLARS ($17,500.00), FOR THE BRIGHTON 

SUBDIVISION COMMERCIAL AND INDUSTRIAL PROPERTIES – 

HISTORIC SURVEYS PHASE 2; AND AUTHORIZING THE INTERIM 

CITY MANAGER TO EXECUTE THE GRANT APPLICATION

ID-142-17C.

Resolution - State Historic Fund 4-1-17 Grant Application (Brighton Subdivision Commercial Surveys) = 3-10-17Attachments:

[...]

DITCH COMPANY AND THE FOLLOWING PAIRED SHARES: 

FIFTEEN (15) SHARES OF BURLINGTON DITCH RESERVOIR & 

LAND COMPANY AND FIFTEEN (15) SHARES OF WELLINGTON 

RESERVOIR COMPANY FROM THE E-470 PUBLIC HIGHWAY 

AUTHORITY (SELLER) FOR THE TOTAL NOT TO EXCEED SUM 

OF ONE MILLION FOUR HUNDRED EIGHTY SEVEN THOUSAND 

FOUR HUNDRED FIFTY DOLLARS ($1,487,450.00); APPROVING 

A SUPPLEMENTAL APPROPRIATION FROM THE WATER 

ENTERPRISE FUND IN THE AMOUNT OF ONE MILLION FOUR 

HUNDRED EIGHTY SEVEN THOUSAND FOUR HUNDRED FIFTY 

DOLLARS; AND AUTHORIZING THE ACTING CITY MANAGER TO 

UNDERTAKE SUCH TASKS AND EXECUTE SUCH DOCUMENTS

[...]

WATER ACTIVITY ENTERPRISE, APPROVING AN 

INTERGOVERNMENTAL AGREEMENT (IGA) BETWEEN THE 

CITY OF BRIGHTON AND TRI-COUNTY HEALTH DEPARTMENT 

FOR THE HOUSEHOLD HAZARDOUS WASTE PROGRAM, 

AUTHORIZING THE CITY’S CONTRIBUTION UNDER THE IGA IN 

AN AMOUNT NOT TO EXCEED FIFTEEN THOUSAND DOLLARS 

($15,000), AND AUTHORIZING THE ACTING CITY MANAGER TO 

EXECUTE SAID INTERGOVERNMENTAL AGREEMENT ON 

BEHALF OF THE CITY

ID-136-17B.

TCHD 2017 IGA-Reso  Chemical Roundup

IGA

Attachments:

9. GENERAL BUSINESS

10. REPORTS

A. By the Mayor.

B. By Department Heads.